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SKALSK@AR LOBET 2015

Tid
00.21.15
00.22.49
00.23.56
00.25.58
00.27.59
00.30.39
00.30.40
00.31.05
00.32.27
00.32.44
00.33.29
00.41.11
00.43.29
00.44.02
00.44.14
00.45.15
00.45.19
00.45.21
00.45.24
00.45.35
00.45.42
00.46.22
00.46.23
00.46.47
00.49.41
00.52.45
00.52.46
00.53.13
00.53.14
00.53.16
00.53.18
00.53.20
00.53.24

Startnr.

250
252
255
242
249
233
225
247
241
254
231
228
251
210
213
209
222
208
217
201
229
216
246
226
253
235
230
237
227
245
220
239
205

B@RN 5 KM.

Navn

Lucas Jeppesen

Rasmus Skov Christensen

Benjamin Andersen

Anna Louise Rgeder Jensen

Freja Jeppesen

Viktor Emil Kornebak

Mads Seneka Rask

Nail Mahanad Al- Nasser
Bjarke Sgndergaard Jensen

Mads Hansen

Anders Holmgaard Schariff
Mathilde Skovbo Minke
Frederikke Dam Sgrensen

Amanda Madsen

Mathilde Elisabeth Rasmussen
Emilie Kamp Christensen

Sgren Boje Jensen
Mikkel Arnberg

Andreas Vestergaard Flyvholm

Oliver Haastrup

Tobias Emil Bggh Jensen

Daaha Yassine
Katrine Ngrgaard

Laura Emilie Gaarde Pedersen

Lene Hansen
Kasper Larsen
Maria Eleonora Dasic

Louise Marie Bach Dinesen

Mathilde Clara Birk
Reem Elbekai (Pige)

Christina Melholt Andersen
Cecilie Louise Hartwich

Elias Berg Larsen

Klub eller Firma

Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet

Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet

Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

SKALSK@AR LOBET 2015

00.56.26
00.56.55
00.56.56
00.57.31
00.58.49
00.59.58
00.59.59
01.00.13
01.00.13
01.00.14
01.00.14
01.04.00
01.07.03
01.07.53
01.08.02
01.08.09
01.08.15

214
223
219
215
232
204
202
244
203
234
236
212
224
207
211
206
200

Sahil Rehman

Louise Selch Andersen
Amanda Sgegaard Fornitz
Ida Handberg Pedersen
Viktor Hilmer Aaquist Jensen
Patricia Ahlmann Mensing

Ana-Maria Raducanu

Mads Ulrik Holm Jensen
Natasha Hesse Hansen

Emma Tessa Larsen

Cathrine Traeholt Oestrich
Saja Akram Kaseim (Pige)
Cecilie Bang Johansen
Hayder Abdel-Karin Atiya
Agnes Bjerre Thomsen

Emma Bees
Erik Boje Jensen

Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
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SKALSK@AR LOBET 2015

Tid
00.18.43
00.19.28
00.20.22
00.24.59
00.25.34
00.25.58
00.26.08
00.27.10
00.27.15
00.27.33
00.28.22
00.28.31
00.29.00
00.29.19
00.29.50
00.30.25
00.31.33
00.32.00
00.32.08
00.32.45
00.32.52
00.33.26
00.33.30
00.34.06
00.34.07
00.34.09
00.34.27
00.34.42
00.35.47
00.37.10
00.37.27
00.37.38
00.37.48

Startnr.

31
13
40
33
410

N

26
12
32
17
10
27
36
15
38
44
35
42
16
23
37
18

11
39
30
25
20
21
34

VOKSEN 5 KM.

Navn

Suni Lamhauge
Kasper Jensen
Jerzy Kaczmarczyk
Carina Jeppesen
Berit Gunnarsen
Johan Nordstrgm
Nicolai Jgrgensen
Sten Larsen
Vibeke O. Rasmussen
Seren Nielsen
Marlene Kongsbak
Susie Walsh

Lars Kristensen
Lisbeth Bertelsen
Thomas S. Mgller
Jette Lindhardt
Susanne Andersen
Hjgrdis Piper

Lis Mgller

Rasmus

Mogens Povelsen
Bettina Dam Sgrensen
Thomas Schatss
Ulla Nielsen

Lars Olesen

Trine Skov

Hanne Hvilsom
Poul Erik Andersen
Esther Banke
Sussanne Kjaep
Knud J@rgensen
Tony Jensen
Karina Leerhoff

Klub eller Firma

Skaelskgr Labeklub
Skaelskgr Labeklub
Harboes Bryggeri

SKS-Tri
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet

Skaelskgr Lgbeklub
Skaelskgr Lgbeklub
MAS

Skaelskgr Lgbeklub

Skeelskgr Lgbeklub
Skeelskgr Lgbeklub

Skeelskgr Lgbeklub

Skaelskgr Lgbeklub
Julemaerkehjemmet
Julemaerkehjemmet
Skaelskgr Lgbeklub

Skeelskgr Lgbeklub
Skeelskgr Labeklub
Skeelskgr Labeklub



34
35
36
37
38
39

SKALSK@AR LOBET 2015

00.42.11
00.43.29
00.46.23
00.49.42
00.49.48
01.08.14

14
28
6
41
43
4

Pia Sabroe Sgrensen
Kathe Larsen

Anne Mette Felt
Britta

Lone Hansen

Martin Meyer

Skaelskgr Lgbeklub
Skaelskgr Lgbeklub
Julemaerkehjemmet
Skaelskgr Lgbeklub
Skaelskgr Lgbeklub
Julemaerkehjemmet
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SKALSK@AR LOBET 2015

Tid
00.42.32
00.44.49
00.46.28
00.46.54
00.49.58
00.51.52
00.54.31
00.55.44
00.56.40
00.58.40
00.59.49
01.02.39
01.03.01
01.03.01
01.03.02
01.07.54
01.07.55
01.10.14
01.22.28

Startnr.

420
409
407
418
419
400
421
416
422
423
415
417
401
402
406
404
405
403
408

ALLE 10 KM.

Navn

Lars Meier Jensen

Kim Bonde

Krestian Knudsen

Louise Hjelmroth

Rikke Kristensen

Gert Bentzen

Ivan Stilling Denholt
Annette Nielsen
Annette Due De Fries
Lotte Hansen

Bent Rasmussen
Carsten Pedersen

Lene Westergaard
Gregers Lindberg

Julia Lindberg

Gitte Lindegaard Hansen
Lene Lindegaard Hansen
Rikke Karger

Nadja Joy

Klub eller Firma

SKS-Tri

Skaelskgr Labeklub
Skaelskgr Labeklub
Skaelskgr Labeklub
SMK

Skaelskgr Labeklub

Skaelskgr Labeklub



